



REQUEST FOR CONSIDERATION

TOUCHSTONE ENERGY COOPERATIVES SCHOLARSHIP \$2,000

Established by
Paulding Putnam Electric Cooperative and North Western Electric Cooperative
Awarded to One Defiance College Student

Paulding Putnam and North Western Electric Cooperatives are proud to award the Touchstone Energy Cooperatives Scholarship of \$2,000 annually to a student who meets the eligibility requirements. This scholarship is not automatically renewed to past recipients.

Eligibility Requirements:

- ✓ The student, parent or parents must be a member of one of the two sponsoring electric cooperatives.
- ✓ The student must be attending Defiance College.
- ✓ The student must have a GPA of 3.0 or greater.
- ✓ The student must be a full-time student actively pursuing a Bachelor's Degree.
- ✓ The scholarship is awarded on the basis of financial need. Students must not be the recipient of a full tuition scholarship or tuition reimbursement from their employer.

I would like	e to be considered for the Touchstone Energy Cooperatives Scholarship I or my parent(s) are members of Paulding Putnam Electric Cooperative I or my parent(s) are members of North Western Electric Cooperative
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	Phone:

Students who fulfill the eligibility requirements may submit this form to Janelle Rubio at the Defiance College Office of Financial Aid.

